
 

All enquiries to: 020 3774 6833         church@stpaulsbowcommon.org.uk 

LOOKING AHEAD  
  Daily Office Monday – Thursday and Saturday: 8.00am and 5.30pm 

 

Sun 3 September 2017 10am Mass for Trinity 12  

Sun 3 September 2017 7pm Young People’s Service 
Thurs 7 September 2017 6.30pm Art Exhibition launch (church) 
Sat 9 September 2017 11am-3pm Art Workshop 
Sun 10 September 2017 10am Mass for Trinity 13 with (Baptism)  
Sat 16 September 2017 10-5pm Open House 
Sun 17 September 2017 10am Mass for Trinity 14 
Sun 17 September 2017 12-5pm Open House 

Wed 20 September 2017 6.45pm PCC Meeting (church hall) 
Sat 23 September 2017   LART trip to Portsmouth & Southsea 
Sun 24 September 2017 10am Mass for Michael & All Angels (baptism) 

Mon 25 September 2017 7pm Rosary Group (vicarage) 
Sun 1 October 2017 10am  Mass for Trinity 16 

Sun 1 October 2017 2pm  Animal Blessing Service 
Sun 8 October 2017 10am  Mass for Harvest Sunday (All Age) 
Sun 15 October 2017 10am  Mass for Trinity 18 
Sun 22 October 2017 10am  Mass for St Luke 
Sun 29 October 2017 10am  Mass for Bible Sunday 

Thurs 2 November 2017 7pm Mass for All Souls 
Sun 5 November 2017 10am  Mass for All Saints 

Sun 5 November 2017 7pm  Young People’s Service 
Sun 12 November 2017 10am Mass for Remembrance Sunday 
Sun 19 November 2017 10am Mass for 2nd Sunday before Advent 

Sat 25 November 12-4pm  Christmas Bazaar 
 

 
Winner of ‘The UK's Best Modern Churches’ award November 2013 

 

Next Sunday: 10th September 2017 

Mass for Trinity 13 with Baptism  

Hymns:     188     490     405      494 

Ezekiel 33:7-11 Nikki   Romans 13:8-14 Julian 

Psalm 119  Gospel: Matthew 18:15-20 

Intercessions: Mary Mc   Chalice: Safia 

Sidespeople:  Mary S & Helen 
 

Vicar   Mother Bernadette Hegarty 020 3774 6833 
Churchwarden:  Julian Bream   07818 048048 

Churchwarden:  Safia Dimsdale 
 

DONATIONS gratefully received for our building fund by 

cheque payable to St Paul's, Bow Common, Gift Aided where 
possible 



___________________________________________________________________________ 

read this online at www.stpaulsbowcommon.org.uk/weekly-news-sheet 

THE PARISH OF 
ST. PAUL WITH ST. LUKE    

 BOW COMMON 
 

 
 

Sunday 3rd September 2017 
 

12th Sunday after Trinity 
Hymns:     490     422    62   405 

 

Jeremiah 15:15-21 Mary S   Romans 12:9-21 Julian 
 

Psalm 26  Gospel: Matthew 16: 21-28 
 

Intercessions: Julian   Chalice: Hendrika 
 

Sidespeople:  Hendrika & Beata 
 

PLEASE PRAY FOR:  
Edmond Brien, William Jarvis, Naomi Harris, Esther Christian, Margaret 

Diss, John Christian, Rachel Christian, Isobel Coates, Ray Williams, Charlie 
Berry, Dawn Smith, Sharni Josephine, Nojahan Hamid, Mark Emmerson, 

Jane Keefe, Audrey Mameli, Blesie Smith, John McLean, Kenneth Lambert,  

Joseph Agatha, Winnie Hegarty Pegden, Mary McKenzie 
 

For our link church of Santa Monica, Maputo in Mozambique 
 

September Year’s Mind: Sylvia Fellows, Bishop Jim Thompson 



 

All enquiries to: 020 3774 6833         church@stpaulsbowcommon.org.uk 

Today we celebrate the 13th Sunday after Trinity as we continue our 
journey through the Green Season of Ordinary Time.  
 
We especially welcome Tommy-Jax, Ralph (who will be baptised this 
morning) Laurie & Johnny their parents and their family and friends. 
 

Open House Weekend 16 & 17 
September 2017.  For the past two 

years we have taken part in this event joining in 
with many others across London.   Last year, we 
had nearly 200 visitors over the weekend and we hope to see as many 
people this year. 
 

We need volunteers to help show people around on the day to 
ensure that they are given a warm welcome.   
 

There is a sign-up sheet at the back of church.  It would be great if 
you could volunteer for one or more of the two-hour slots. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This week we continue to welcome back our Sunday School, 

Little Lights and Tuesday Sale after a well-deserved summer 

break! 


